

ITEM NO.43

COURT NO.7

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9162-9163/2003
(From the judgement and order dated in R.P. No. 251/2002 & M.F.A. No. 5069/2000 of the HIGH
COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

P. ANJANAPPA(D) BY LRS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BANGALORE DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY
(With prayer for interim relief)

Respondent(s)

Date: 04/10/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Petitioner(s)Mr.Ranjit Kumar, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Mahale,Adv.

For Respondent(s)Mr.Ataf Ahmad, Sr.Adv.
Mr.S.K.Kulkarni, Adv.
Mr.M.Gireesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Vijay Kumar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter for final disposal immediately after Dussehra Holidays.

(G.V.Ramana)(Veera Verma)
Court MasterCourt Master